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DATE RANGE To: 2/1/2021 From: 2/28/2021

All Recovery Meetings 1,533

Pride in Recovery 33 MONTHLY # OF MEETINGS 62

Town Hall Meetings 124 # of All Recovery Meetings 56

Monthly Total 1,690 # of Town Hall Meetings 2

# of LGBTQ Recovery Meetings 4

MEETING ID               695-949-293 MEETING ID                                        811-1715-2866

DATE 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM DATE TIME PARTICIPANTS

Monday, February 1, 2021 20 30 Thursday, February 4, 2021 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 6

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 20 94 Thursday, February 11, 2021 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 6

Wednesday, February 3, 2021 26 50 Thursday, February 18, 2021 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 8

Thursday, February 4, 2021 18 33 Thursday, February 25, 2021 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 13

Friday, February 5, 2021 10 27 33

Saturday, February 6, 2021 17 41

Sunday, February 7, 2021 24 44 MEETING ID                                 695-949-293

Monday, February 8, 2021 16 40 DATE TIME PARTICIPANTS

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 18 30 Wednesday, February 10, 2021 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 52

Wednesday, February 10, 2021 24 19 Wednesday, February 24, 2021 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 72

Thursday, February 11, 2021 18 26 124

Friday, February 12, 2021 9 23

Saturday, February 13, 2021 23 41

Sunday, February 14, 2021 19 35

Monday, February 15, 2021 26 45

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 20 37

Wednesday, February 17, 2021 23 37

Thursday, February 18, 2021 21 29

Friday, February 19, 2021 18 27

Saturday, February 20, 2021 12 39

Sunday, February 21, 2021 19 33

Monday, February 22, 2021 20 44

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 18 32

Wednesday, February 24, 2021 13 28

Thursday, February 25, 2021 20 20

Friday, February 26, 2021 16 20

Saturday, February 27, 2021 31 30

Sunday, February 28, 2021 25 35

MONTHLY TOTAL 544 989

MONTHLY TOTAL

February 2021 Zoom Report
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Create a Personal Monthly Budget in this worksheet. Helpful instructions on how to use this worksheet are in cells in this column. Arrow down to get started.Tit

le 

of 

th

Projected Monthly Income label is in cell  at right. Enter Income 1 in cell C5 and Extra Income in C6 to calculate Total monthly income in C7. Next instruction is in cell  A7.
AS OF 2/28/2021

Total Phone Calls 2,760

Total Text Messages 452

Total Engagements 3,212

Enter details in Housing table starting in cell at right and in Entertainment table starting in cell G14. Next instruction is in cell  A27.
DATE CALLS TEXT TOTAL

JAN 2020 1,375 211 1,586

FEB 2020 1,385 241 1,626

YEAR TO DATE TOTAL 2,760 452 3,212

Warmline 2021 Support Line Report
YEAR TO DATE
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